900267231 09/26/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Address Change

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DATALOGIC AUTOMATION S.R.L.		104/21/2010 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ITALY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DATALOGIC AUTOMATION S.R.L.	
Street Address:	Via Lavino 265	
City:	MONTE SAN PIETRO, Bologna	
State/Country:	ITALY	
Postal Code:	40050	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ITALY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2769656	D DATASENSOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022936229

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 2023317111

Email: anthony.venturino@novakdruce.com

Correspondent Name: Novak Druce Connolly Bove + Quigg LLP

Address Line 1: 1875 Eye Street, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 18457.0252.TMUS00

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005118 FRAME: 0316 OF \$40.00 Z/69656

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anthony P. Venturino
Signature:	/anthony p venturino/
Date:	09/26/2013
Total Attachments: 1 source=No attachment#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005118 FRAME: 0317

No attachment to change the owner's address.

RECORDED: 09/26/2013

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005118 FRAME: 0318